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AUTO 

FILL

1-18 Boater BLAKE WILSON AR C 0.00 0.00 10 10 36.08 0.00 5.09 36.08 36.08

1-35 Boater STEPHEN TYSON AR C 0.00 0.00 10 10 30.11 0.00 30.11 30.11

1-16 Boater JOSH BROOKS AR C 0.00 0.00 10 10 27.11 0.00 27.11 27.11

1-28 Boater MICHAEL MORRIS OK C 0.00 0.00 10 10 26.06 0.00 4.10 26.06 26.06

1-30 Boater DOUG THOMPSON AR C 0.00 0.00 10 7 25.05 1.50 4.14 23.55 23.55

1-4 Boater FLOYD DAVIS AR C 0.00 0.00 10 10 22.07 0.00 5.04 22.07 22.07

1-32 Boater MATT WOOD AR C 0.00 0.00 10 10 21.05 0.00 21.05 21.05

1-14 Boater HOYT AKINS AR C 0.00 0.00 10 10 20.11 0.00 20.11 20.11

1-3 Boater BRYER PENNINGTON AR C 0.00 0.00 9 9 20.09 0.00 4.09 20.09 20.09

1-34 Boater JOSH BUSSELL AR C 0.00 0.00 9 9 20.04 0.00 4.06 20.04 20.04

1-2 Boater KELTYN HENDRIX OK C 0.00 0.00 8 8 19.12 0.00 19.12 19.12

1-19 Boater HUNTER BAUGHMAN AR C 0.00 0.00 10 10 19.09 0.00 19.09 19.09

1-8 Boater JASON KNIGHT AR C 0.00 0.00 10 10 19.03 0.00 19.03 19.03

1-6 Boater CAMERON IVIE AR C 0.00 0.00 10 6 20.11 2.00 5.02 18.11 18.11

1-10 Boater BRANDON BECK OK C 0.00 0.00 10 8 18.14 1.00 17.14 17.14

1-25 Boater BLAKE LIVINGSTON AR C 0.00 0.00 10 10 16.13 0.00 16.13 16.13

1-12 Boater DEAN MATTS OK C 0.00 0.00 10 10 16.12 0.00 16.12 16.12

1-20 Boater JOHNNY BABB OK C 0.00 0.00 8 8 16.05 0.00 4.13 16.05 16.05

1-11 Boater WYATT RYAN OK C 0.00 0.00 10 10 16.01 0.00 16.01 16.01

1-29 Boater DONNIE REA OK C 0.00 0.00 10 9 16.01 0.50 15.51 15.51

1-5 Boater BOBBY WALKER OK C 0.00 0.00 10 10 15.05 0.00 15.05 15.05

1-33 Boater PHILLIP AUSTIN AR C 0.00 0.00 9 9 14.04 0.00 14.04 14.04

D0 AR/OK Lake Millwood - Ashdown, AR. June 15-16
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1-24 Boater JODY LINDER OK C 0.00 0.00 10 10 14.02 0.00 14.02 14.02

1-21 Boater STEWART RYAN OK C 0.00 0.00 10 10 14.01 0.00 14.01 14.01

1-27 Boater MARC DOWNS OK C 0.00 0.00 8 8 14.00 0.00 14.00 14.00

1-26 Boater TRONEY LANGSTON OK C 0.00 0.00 8 8 13.15 0.00 13.15 13.15

1-9 Boater ANDY BELOAT OK C 0.00 0.00 9 8 12.07 0.50 11.57 11.57

1-22 Boater JEFFREY LINDER OK C 0.00 0.00 10 10 10.14 0.00 10.14 10.14

1-17 Boater RON BOYD OK C 0.00 0.00 10 10 10.12 0.00 10.12 10.12

1-31 Boater JACK GARRETT OK C 0.00 0.00 7 7 10.01 0.00 10.01 10.01

1-23 Boater BEN BURK OK C 0.00 0.00 6 6 9.00 0.00 1.00 9.00 9.00

1-7 Boater TERRY SLAVENS AR C 0.00 0.00 5 5 7.12 0.00 7.12 7.12

1-13 Boater GENE VOGT OK C 0.00 0.00 5 5 6.15 0.00 6.15 6.15

1-1 Boater JACKIE HUSMANN OK C 0.00 0.00 4 4 4.12 0.00 4.12 4.12

1-15 Boater JEREMY VANTUYL OK C 0.00 0.00 3 3 3.13 0.00 3.13 3.13

TOTALS 0 0 0.00 0.00 308 297 579.71 574.21 574.21

Ranger Cup Winner: 

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total

1-6 Boater CAMERON IVIE AR C 18.11

1-19 Boater HUNTER BAUGHMAN AR C 19.09

1-32 Boater MATT WOOD AR C 21.05

1-3 Boater BRYER PENNINGTON AR C 20.09 78.34 34.88 113.22

1-2 Boater KELTYN HENDRIX OK C 19.12

1-20 Boater JOHNNY BABB OK C 16.05

1-12 Boater DEAN MATTS OK C 16.12

1-24 Boater JODY LINDER OK C 14.02 65.31 47.73 113.04

TEAM TOTAL

Johnny Babb
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1-22 1-18 CoAngler LARRY CARTER OK C 0.00 0.00 10 8 21.09 1.00 4.08 20.09 20.09

1-15 1-14 CoAngler DANIEL HART OK C 0.00 0.00 10 10 19.11 0.00 19.11 19.11

1-35 1-16 CoAngler SANFORD L HOOKER OK C 0.00 0.00 9 9 19.10 0.00 19.10 19.10

1-18 1-30 CoAngler BRANDON WEST OK C 0.00 0.00 9 9 19.07 0.00 19.07 19.07

1-30 1-4 CoAngler DANIEL ANTHAMATTEN OK C 0.00 0.00 10 9 17.08 0.50 3.1 16.58 16.58

1-26 1-31 CoAngler MATT TUCKER AR C 0.00 0.00 10 10 15.15 0.00 15.15 15.15

1-27 1-5 CoAngler STAN HARRIS AR C 0.00 0.00 10 10 15.02 0.00 15.02 15.02

1-10 1-35 CoAngler BRADLEY SULLIVAN OK C 0.00 0.00 10 9 15.08 0.50 14.58 14.58

1-19 1-3 CoAngler GEORGE SAWYER OK C 0.00 0.00 9 9 13.13 0.00 13.13 13.13

1-14 1-6 CoAngler MARK STRICKLIN OK C 0.00 0.00 9 9 13.05 0.00 13.05 13.05

1-23 1-12 CoAngler GEORGE DAVIDSON AR C 0.00 0.00 9 9 12.15 0.00 12.15 12.15

1-24 1-10 CoAngler SHANE BENTON AR C 0.00 0.00 7 7 12.00 0.00 12.00 12.00

1-5 1-9 CoAngler JONATHAN DOTSON AR C 0.00 0.00 8 8 11.11 0.00 11.11 11.11

1-8 1-7 CoAngler CURTISS PLUNKETT OK C 0.00 0.00 7 7 11.11 0.00 11.11 11.11

1-16 1-2 CoAngler LARRY WILSON OK C 0.00 0.00 7 7 11.11 0.00 11.11 11.11

1-29 1-21 CoAngler AUSTIN JOHNSTON AR C 0.00 0.00 8 8 11.01 0.00 11.01 11.01

1-4 1-34 CoAngler CODY HUNT OK C 0.00 0.00 7 6 11.03 0.50 10.53 10.53

1-3 1-32 CoAngler DAREN LEWIS OK C 0.00 0.00 7 7 10.12 0.00 10.12 10.12

1-11 1-25 CoAngler SCOTT CALLAWAY OK C 0.00 0.00 8 8 10.04 0.00 10.04 10.04

1-31 1-20 CoAngler DOUG WALBURN AR C 0.00 0.00 8 8 10.03 0.00 10.03 10.03

1-33 1-1 CoAngler STEVE CARLON OK C 0.00 0.00 5 5 9.02 0.00 9.02 9.02

1-6 1-19 CoAngler RAY SPEAR OK C 0.00 0.00 6 6 9.00 0.00 9.00 9.00
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1-32 1-15 CoAngler CHARLES MAYBERRY OK C 0.00 0.00 7 7 8.15 0.00 8.15 8.15

1-34 1-13 CoAngler DAVID THOMASON OK C 0.00 0.00 6 6 9.12 0.00 2 7.04 7.04

1-28 1-24 CoAngler CASON CANNON AR C 0.00 0.00 5 5 6.07 0.00 6.07 6.07

1-2 1-28 CoAngler JOHN DUVALL AR C 0.00 0.00 5 4 6.01 0.50 5.51 5.51

1-13 1-26 CoAngler COLE ALLEN AR C 0.00 0.00 4 4 5.11 0.00 1.11 5.11 5.11

1-25 1-33 CoAngler CHRIS TARRON OK C 0.00 0.00 4 4 5.05 0.00 5.05 5.05

1-21 1-17 CoAngler JAMES CASTLEBERRY AR C 0.00 0.00 3 3 3.14 0.00 3.14 3.14

1-7 1-8 CoAngler DON LINDER OK C 0.00 0.00 3 3 3.13 0.00 3.13 3.13

1-20 1-22 CoAngler DOUG WITHAM AR C 0.00 0.00 3 3 3.11 0.00 3.11 3.11

1-12 1-23 CoAngler RAY DOTSON AR C 0.00 0.00 2 2 2.07 0.00 2.07 2.07

1-9 1-27 CoAngler TRAVIS LOVE AR C 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.13 0.00 1.13 1.13 1.13

1-17 1-11 CoAngler DEWAYNE REDD AR C 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.04 0.00 1.04 1.04 1.04

1-1 1-29 CoAngler BRETT KRIEGER OK C 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 227 221 347.74 3.00 344.74 344.74

TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-20 1-22 CoAngler DOUG WITHAM AR C 3.11

1-5 1-9 CoAngler JONATHAN DOTSON AR C 11.11

1-2 1-28 CoAngler JOHN DUVALL AR C 5.51

1-26 1-31 CoAngler MATT TUCKER AR C 15.15 34.88 ADD TO BOATERS

1-25 1-33 CoAngler CHRIS TARRON OK C 5.05

1-10 1-35 CoAngler BRADLEY SULLIVAN OK C 14.58

1-35 1-16 CoAngler SANFORD L HOOKER OK C 19.1

1-6 1-19 CoAngler RAY SPEAR OK C 9 47.73 ADD TO BOATERS

82.61

TEAM TOTAL


